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Column Mounted Jib Crane BOSS B

Product information

Heavy column mounted slewing jib crane for indoor/outdoor use.

The Vetter BOSS slewing jib crane is designed to perform extraordinary jobs. The infinite slewing range means that the crane can be used
under the most difficult and tough conditions. It has a capacity up to 63.000 kg and can be used in warehouses, power plants, steel works
etc. and on large-volume excavators and dredgers.

Special models with a capacity of up to 100 t and an outreach of 25 m is possible.

Advantages:

Infinite slewing by 360°

Large capacity and outreach

Optional electrical slewing gear

Outdoor use is possible

Suitable for explosion protection according to ATEX (option)

Contact our crane department for more information.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 13001

Part Code I'd like to have more information Delivery time

6021 BOSS B 10



Technical data

Outreach (m)
Capacity (kg)
5000
6300
8000
10000
12500
16000
20000
25000
32000
40000
50000
63000
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