

## **Column Mounted Jib Crane BOSS B**

## **Product information**

Heavy column mounted slewing jib crane for indoor/outdoor use.

The Vetter BOSS slewing jib crane is designed to perform extraordinary jobs. The infinite slewing range means that the crane can be used under the most difficult and tough conditions. It has a capacity up to 63.000 kg and can be used in warehouses, power plants, steel works etc. and on large-volume excavators and dredgers.

Special models with a capacity of up to 100 t and an outreach of 25 m is possible.

## Advantages:

- Infinite slewing by 360°
- Large capacity and outreach
- · Optional electrical slewing gear
- Outdoor use is possible
- Suitable for explosion protection according to ATEX (option)

Contact our crane department for more information.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 13001

Part Code	I'd like to have more information	Delivery time

## **Technical data**

Outreach (m)	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
Capacity (kg)																	
5000	Χ	X	Χ	Х	Χ	X	Χ	Х	Х	Х	Χ	Х	Х	Х	Х	X	Х
6300	Χ	X	Χ	Х	Х	Χ	Χ	Х	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Х
8000	Χ	X	Χ	Х	х	Х	Χ	x	Х	Х	Χ	Х	Х	Х	Х	Χ	Х
10000	Χ	X	Χ	Χ	х	Χ	Χ	X	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ		
12500	Х	x	X	Х	Х	Х	Χ	Χ	Х	Х	Х	Χ	Χ				
16000	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	X	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ							
20000	Х	x	X	Х	Х	Х	Χ	Χ	Х								
25000	Χ	X	Χ	Χ	X	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ								
32000	Х	x	X	Х	X	Х	Χ										
40000	Χ	X	Χ	Χ	X	X	Χ										
50000	X	Х	Х	Х	Х												
63000	Х	Χ	X	Χ	X												